TEXKAPTA

KLUDI BALANCE WHITE
BCTpavBaeMbll CMECUTESNb ANS BaHHbI 1 AyLwa

No apTukyna:
52 650 9175

[MoBepxHOCTD:
91 6enbi/xpom

OnucaHwue:

BCTpavBaeMbll CMECUTESb A8 BaHHbI M ayLia
BHELLHAA MOHTaxHas 4YacTb

NUTOM pblyar

aBTOM. MepektodaTesb Oyll/BaHHa
KepaMm4eckmnm KapTpuUox C orpaHm4mMTenem
rops4en Bodbl

pacxof Bofbl 31 1/MUH (HUXHWUI BbIXO[)

29 n/MUH (BepxHWI BbIXon) Npw AaBneHun 3 6apa

0na BCTpanBaeMoro 6noka 88 011

JlononHNTEeNnbHbIN NPOAYKT:
88 011

KLUDI FLEXX.BOXX
BCTpanBaembi 6ok DN 20

KLUDI

WATER IN PERFECTION
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fmin
45 -

40 -

35 A

30 A

25 4

20

FrPAGUK PACXOOA BOOB

15 A

10 A






